
MATERIALE CU CARACTER FUNCTIONAL

I.D.: 90471065

Data publicarii	05.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.911,30 RON - 8.911,30 RON

Descriere: NEGRESE LEMN 45 100X0.084=8.4033,NEEGRESE 35 100X0.042=4.2016,NEGRESE 25 100X0.0336=3,3613,SILICON 2X16.8067=33,6134,CABLU 3X2.5 2X4.9579=9,9159,SIR CLEME 1=2,9411,SIGURANTA 1=23,5294,TABLOU SIGURANTA 1=16.8067,PRIZA 1=6.7226,PIULITA M6 100X0.084=8,4033,CABLU 15X1,5126=22,689,VINCLU 10X2,521=25,21,BEC LED 15W 6X9,2436=55,4621,BROASCA USA 1=72,2689,VOPSEA 2X20,5882=41,1764,PANZA 125 15X4,2016=4,2016=63,0252,,SURUB 8X50 176X0,7563=133,1092,SAIBA M8 176X0,1680=29,58,PIULITA M8 176X0,126=22,1848,BURGHIU 9 3X12,605=37,8151,BURGHIU 7 3X10.084=30,2521,ELECTROZI 4.5X21,4285=96,4285,TABLA NG 1MM 28X117,647=3294,1176,RECT 50X30X3 108X18,4873=1996,6386,CORNIER 30X30X3 330X7,563=2495,798,ROB TRECHERE 1/2 10X23,5294=235,2941,DOP 1/2 4X2,6050=10,42,DOP 4X2,521=10.084,GARNITURA 20X0,2521=5.0420,ROBINET 1/2 5X21,8487=109,2436,OLANDEZA 1=7,563
